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Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
E2SHB 1103 f Health professions HCW DP3S13 APP
HB 2468 f Community and urban forestry APP DPS32 RUL
HB 2477 $f  Groundwater AGNR DPS9 DNP2 APP
HB 2501 f Malt liquor container size CL DPS8 RUL
HB 2512 f Renewable fuel content TEC DPS8 w/oRec4 APPG
HB 2553 f Puget Sound hazardous wastes EPAR DPS6 DNP3 RUL
HB 2576 Affordable housing LG DPS7

HB 2588 f Office of public defense APP DPS(JUDI)32 RUL
HB 2595 County veterans assistance SGTA DPS8 RUL
HB 2598 f Online math curriculum ED DPS6 DNP3 APPE
HB 2618 Water-sewer districts LG DP6 DNP1 RUL
HB 2628 f Stabilization projects AGNR DPS11 APP
HB 2651 f Public employees benefits APP DP32 RUL
HB 2652 f Dependent care assistance APP DP32 RUL
HB 2670 f Health events/incidents HCW DPS13 RUL

HB 2688 f Transfer of offenders HS DPS8 APP
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2701 f

2703 f

2730 f

2734 f

2750 f

2756 f

2758 f

2759 f

2764 f

2773 f

2775 f

2781 f

2784

2788

2791 f

2794 f

2797 f

2804

2808 f

2811 f

2813 f

2816

2818

2822 f

2827 f

2882 f

Fossil fuel production
Energy efficiency

Port district ferry service
Shoreline bank structures
Regional support networks
Commitment center calls
Energy efficiency code

Bail bond agents

DV court order violation
Support servicesin schools
Instructional staff bonuses
State history/govt courses
Crisis response programs
Title 77 RCW definitions
Distressed property
Accessible communities
Climate change impacts
Geography edu endowment
Grad requirement completion
Healthy student program
Teacher preparation programs
Health care device/procedure
Waste reduction
Family/juvenile court prog
CTED housing pilot program

L ead-containing products

TEC DPS12

TEC DPS12

TR

LG DP7

HCW DPS10 DNP3

HS DP8

TEC DPS11 w/oRecl

CL DPS8

HS DP8

ED DPS9

ED DP8 w/oRecl

ED DP7 w/oRec2

HS DPS7 DNP1

AGNR DPS11

JuDI DP10

HS DPS8

LG DPS4 DNP3

ED DP9
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ED DP9

HCW DPS9 DNP4

ENVH DPS8

JUDI DPS10

HS DPS8

ENVH DPS6 w/oRec2
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2898 $f

2903 f

2909 f

2918 f

2924 f

2925 f

2937 f

2943 f

2946

2958 f

2967 f

2968 f

2992 f

2993

3003 f

3013 f

3019 f

3025 f

3064 f

3115 f

3121 f

3123

3125

3142 f

3161 f

3171

Asset bldg strategies

Access coordinator

Forest product resources
Military children
Driver'slicense renewal
Minority/women's enterprises
Vulnerable adult fatality
Factory assembled structures
Leave sharing for victims
Lottery revenue
Apprenticeship programs
Crimes against persons
Historical parks/reserves
Medical assistance

Mental health treatment
Nursing facility payment sys
TRS/SERS

Higher edu retirement
Unwanted residential drugs
Small businessincubators
Construction industry

Nurse staffing

Bldg communities fund
Rapid response |oan program
Sex offender monitoring

State lands

CEDT DPS7 DNP2

JUDI DPS10

AGNR DP11

ED DPS9

TR

CEDT DPS8 DNP1

HCW DPS13

CL DPS7 DNP1

SGTA DPS8

APP DPS32

CL DPS4 DNP3

PSEP DPS7

EPAR DPS9

HS DP6 DNP2

APP DP32

APP DP22 DNP10

APP DP32

APP DP32

ENVH DPS8

CEDT DPS7 DNP2

CL DPS5 DNP3

HCW DPS13

CEDT DPS7 DNP2

HOUS DP4 DNP3

PSEP DP7

EPAR DPA9

APP

APPG

RUL

APPE

RUL

RUL
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RUL
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3174 f

3176 f

3180 $

3192 f

3227

3243

3276 f

3305

4408

Community development
Bottled wine

Housing investments
Alcohol beverage regulation
Hood Canal water quality
Offender residential address
State horse park

Family leave insurance

Higher edu master plan

IFCP DP9

CL DPS8

HOUS DPS4 DNP3

CL DPS8

ENVH DPS8

PSEP DP7

EPAR DP9

CL DPS5 DNP3

HE DPS10

FIN

RUL

CB

RUL

APPG

APP

RUL

APP

APPE



