STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

60th Legislature - 2008 - Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



JEFF MORRIS

Speaker Pro Tempore

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

COMM	HTTEE 1	REPORTS Bills Reporte	FIFTH ORD d Out of Committee	FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS			
February 5, 2008 - Tuesday		Γuesday 2	3rd Day	Regular Session			
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED							
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>			
E2SHB	1103 f	Health professions	HCW DP3S13	APP			
НВ	2468 f	Community and urban forestry	APP DPS32	RUL			
НВ	2477 \$f	Groundwater	AGNR DPS9 DNP2	APP			
НВ	2501 f	Malt liquor container size	CL DPS8	RUL			
НВ	2512 f	Renewable fuel content	TEC DPS8 w/oRec4	APPG			
НВ	2553 f	Puget Sound hazardous wastes	EPAR DPS6 DNP3	RUL			
НВ	2576	Affordable housing	LG DPS7				
НВ	2588 f	Office of public defense	APP DPS(JUDI)32	RUL			
НВ	2595	County veterans' assistance	SGTA DPS8	RUL			
НВ	2598 f	Online math curriculum	ED DPS6 DNP3	APPE			
НВ	2618	Water-sewer districts	LG DP6 DNP1	RUL			
НВ	2628 f	Stabilization projects	AGNR DPS11	APP			
НВ	2651 f	Public employees' benefits	APP DP32	RUL			
НВ	2652 f	Dependent care assistance	APP DP32	RUL			
НВ	2670 f	Health events/incidents	HCW DPS13	RUL			
НВ	2688 f	Transfer of offenders	HS DPS8	APP			

НВ	2701 f	Fossil fuel production	TEC DPS12	FIN
НВ	2703 f	Energy efficiency	TEC DPS12	APPG
НВ	2730 f	Port district ferry service	TR	RUL
НВ	2734 f	Shoreline bank structures	LG DP7	RUL
НВ	2750 f	Regional support networks	HCW DPS10 DNP3	RUL
НВ	2756 f	Commitment center calls	HS DP8	APP
НВ	2758 f	Energy efficiency code	TEC DPS11 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	2759 f	Bail bond agents	CL DPS8	RUL
НВ	2764 f	DV court order violation	HS DP8	RUL
НВ	2773 f	Support services in schools	ED DPS9	APP
НВ	2775 f	Instructional staff bonuses	ED DP8 w/oRec1	APP
НВ	2781 f	State history/govt courses	ED DP7 w/oRec2	RUL
НВ	2784	Crisis response programs	HS DPS7 DNP1	APP
НВ	2788	Title 77 RCW definitions	AGNR DPS11	RUL
НВ	2791 f	Distressed property	JUDI DP10	
НВ	2794 f	Accessible communities	HS DPS8	APP
НВ	2797 f	Climate change impacts	LG DPS4 DNP3	APP
НВ	2804	Geography edu endowment	ED DP9	APP
НВ	2808 f	Grad requirement completion	ED DPS9	APP
НВ	2811 f	Healthy student program	ED DP9	APPE
НВ	2813 f	Teacher preparation programs	ED DP9	RUL
НВ	2816	Health care device/procedure	HCW DPS9 DNP4	RUL
НВ	2818	Waste reduction	ENVH DPS8	RUL
НВ	2822 f	Family/juvenile court prog	JUDI DPS10	APP
НВ	2827 f	CTED housing pilot program	HS DPS8	APP
НВ	2882 f	Lead-containing products	ENVH DPS6 w/oRec2	APPG

НВ	2898 \$f	Asset bldg strategies	CEDT DPS7 DNP2	APP
НВ	2903 f	Access coordinator	JUDI DPS10	APPG
НВ	2909 f	Forest product resources	AGNR DP11	RUL
НВ	2918 f	Military children	ED DPS9	APPE
НВ	2924 f	Driver's license renewal	TR	RUL
НВ	2925 f	Minority/women's enterprises	CEDT DPS8 DNP1	RUL
НВ	2937 f	Vulnerable adult fatality	HCW DPS13	APP
НВ	2943 f	Factory assembled structures	CL DPS7 DNP1	RUL
НВ	2946	Leave sharing for victims	SGTA DPS8	RUL
НВ	2958 f	Lottery revenue	APP DPS32	RUL
НВ	2967 f	Apprenticeship programs	CL DPS4 DNP3	RUL
НВ	2968 f	Crimes against persons	PSEP DPS7	APP
НВ	2992 f	Historical parks/reserves	EPAR DPS9	FIN
НВ	2993	Medical assistance	HS DP6 DNP2	APP
НВ	3003 f	Mental health treatment	APP DP32	RUL
НВ	3013 f	Nursing facility payment sys	APP DP22 DNP10	RUL
НВ	3019 f	TRS/SERS	APP DP32	RUL
НВ	3025 f	Higher edu retirement	APP DP32	RUL
НВ	3064 f	Unwanted residential drugs	ENVH DPS8	APP
НВ	3115 f	Small business incubators	CEDT DPS7 DNP2	APPG
НВ	3121 f	Construction industry	CL DPS5 DNP3	APP
НВ	3123	Nurse staffing	HCW DPS13	APP
НВ	3125	Bldg communities fund	CEDT DPS7 DNP2	СВ
НВ	3142 f	Rapid response loan program	HOUS DP4 DNP3	СВ
НВ	3161 f	Sex offender monitoring	PSEP DP7	RUL
НВ	3171	State lands	EPAR DPA9	APP

HB	3174 f	Community development	IFCP DP9	FIN
НВ	3176 f	Bottled wine	CL DPS8	RUL
НВ	3180 \$	Housing investments	HOUS DPS4 DNP3	СВ
НВ	3192 f	Alcohol beverage regulation	CL DPS8	RUL
НВ	3227	Hood Canal water quality	ENVH DPS8	APPG
НВ	3243	Offender residential address	PSEP DP7	APP
НВ	3276 f	State horse park	EPAR DP9	RUL
НВ	3305	Family leave insurance	CL DPS5 DNP3	APP
HCR	4408	Higher edu master plan	HE DPS10	APPE